
(Source: Funds Release Order - Finance Department KP) 

Level of Education 
Funds Released for Total

 Funds

Primary Schools

Secondary Schools

Girls'
Schools

Boys'
Schools

Distribution of PTC Funds for District Kohat FY 2014-15
 by Level of Education and Gender (Rs. in Millions) 

Total 

5.48

3.2

8.83

5.695

14.31

8.895

8.68 14.525 23.205



District Kohat E&SE Department Current and

Development Expenditure (Rs. in Millions) 

Years 
Current 

Expenditure 
Development
Expenditure

Total
Expenditure

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15*

1,587

1,891

2,086

1,097

113

216

259

34

1,700

2,107

2,345

1,131
* Expenditure figures provided for Fiscal Year 2014-15 are up till February 2015

(Source: Finance Department KP, Budget Database)

Distribution of Current Budget Expenditure E&SE Kohat

by Salary and Non-salary FY 2011-12 to FY 2014-15 (Rs. in Millions)

Salary Non-salary

1,509

1,808

2,033

1,087

95%

95.6%

97.5%

99%

78

83

53

11

5%

4.4%

2.5%

1%

1,587

1,891

2,086

1,097

* Figures provided for Expenditure for FY 2014-15 are up till Feb. 2015

(Source: Finance Department KP, Budget Database) 

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15*

Years 
Salary

Expenditure 

% Share
in Current

Expenditure 

Non-salary
Expenditure 

% Share
in Current

Expenditure 

Total
Expenditure 

Distribution of Current Expenditure E&SE District Kohat by Primary and  

Secondary Education FY 2011-12 to FY 2014-15 (Rs. in Millions)

Secondary Education 

1,587

1,891

2,086

1,097

(Source: Finance Department KP, Budget Database) 

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

Years Expenditure 
% Share

in Current
Budget 

Total
Expenditure 

771

920

1,014

528

49%

49%

49%

48%

816

971

1,073

569

51%

51%

51%

52%

Expenditure 
% Share

in Current
Budget 

Primary Education 
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